

^

Cr1.A.No. 742 OF 2003  
ITEM No.2

Court No.10

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 742/2003

STATE BY INSPECTOR OF POLICE, T.N.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MURUGAN

Respondent (s)

(Office report for directions)

Date : 02/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant (s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad., Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As a last chance, four weeks time is granted to the  
learned counsel to comply with the office report dated  
27th July, 2004.

(Neena Verma) (Asha Joshi)

Court Master

Court Master